VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR

Golf Road Lift Station Replacement

Bid Opening Date: 4/23/2020
Time: 10:00 AM

Attended by: Bev Romanoff, Haileng Xiao, Shane Firsching, William Rausch, George Ismail

Bid Deposit:

Amount of Deposit Received:

Bid Certification Form Notarized:
Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate:
References Provided:

Firm:
Address:
Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:
Contact:

Rausch Infrastructure, LLC

Martam Construction, Inc.

MAG Construction Co.

1111 E. Touhy Ave., Suite 120,

1200 Gasket Drive, Elgin, IL 60

629 Homewood Ave., Highland

708-667-0165

847-608-6800

847-432-7783

847-813-9710

847-608-6804

847-432-4847

wmrausch@riccllc.com

ed@martam.com

joe@mag-construction.com

William Rausch Edward Ismail Joseph Magnani

cheek [bond (10%) |eheck [bond (5%) cheek [bond (10%)
$188,535.00 $95,907.65 $200,395.35

Yes Ne Yes Ne Yes Ne

Yes Neo Yes No Yes No

¥Yes No Yes Ne Yes No

Total Bid

(as corrected) $1,885,350.00

(correct as reac $1,918,153.00

(as corrected) $2,003,953.50
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