## VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS TABULATION OF BIDS FOR

Golf Road Lift Station Replacement

Bid Opening Date: 4/23/2020

Time: 10:00 AM

Attended by: Bev Romanoff, Haileng Xiao, Shane Firsching, William Rausch, George Ismail

	Firm:	1111 E. Touhy Ave., Suite 120, 708-667-0165 847-813-9710 wmrausch@riccllc.com		Martam Construction, Inc.		MAG Construction Co.	
	Address:			1200 Gasket Drive, Elgin, IL 60		629 Homewood Ave., Highland	
	Phone:			<u>847-608-6800</u>		847-432-7783	
	Fax:			847-608-6804		847-432-4847	
	E-mail:			ed@martam.com		joe@mag-construction.com	
	Contact:			Edward Ismail		Joseph Magnani	
Bid Deposit:		<del>check</del>	bond (10%)	<del>check</del>	bond (5%)	<del>check</del>	bond (10%)
Amount of Deposit Received:		\$188,535.00		\$95,907.65		\$200,395.35	
Bid Certification Form Notarized:		Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate:		Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
References Provided:		Yes	No	Yes	No	<del>Yes</del>	No
	Total Bid	(as corrected)	\$1,885,350.00	(correct as read	\$1,918,153.00	(as corrected)	\$2,003,953.50